Golden Spike Ostrava 2009

Mestsky Stadion
17.06.2009

Results

1500m Men National

17 JUN 2009 Start Time: 15:10
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IAAF WORLD ATHLETICS TOUR
OSTRAVA GOLDEN SPIKE

Intermediate times:

400m
800m
1200m

59.49
2:00.11
3:02.68

68
68
54

Rank Name Nat Order Result
1 KOUREK Lukéas CZE 3:49.55
2 SZABO Jaroslav SVK 3:49.77
3 PERNICA Jan CZE 12 3:51.38
4 JALOVY Filip CZE 8 3:51.99
5 KLVANA Martin CZE 5 4:01.07
6 VITNER Petr CZE 3 4:02.22
7 KRUNKA Kamil CZE 6 4:05.09
8 HNATIAK Jakub CZE 13 4:24.58
9 SIKO Jakub SVK 10 4:27.29

STOZEK Libor CZE 14 DNF
TOMANEK Jan CZE DNF
BERAN Tomas CZE DNS
HAROM Tomas CZE 11 DNS
KAMINSKI Petr CZE 4 DNS

Legend

DNF Did not Finish

DNS

Did not Start
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